
Separador

Tapa

Tornillo 
torx

Barra de 
sujeción

Barra de 
sujeción

Verde

Blanco

Negro

Café

Azul

Gris

Rojo

Amarillo

Naranja

Color polyester
 ultradurable

Acero al
carbono

Primer
expóxico

Capa de zinc

ACCESORIOS 
PARA INSTALACIÓN

INSTALACION

Tornillo de
seguridad 
inoxidable

Barra de
 Sujeción

Solera  / Poste

Separador 
/ Tapa

Polipropileno

AnchoAltura

m m

Abertura

mm

Calibre Altura

m

1.58 

1.78

2.18

2.48

2.68

3.08

 

Calibre

16

16

16

16

16

16

cal.

Dimensiones

plg

Línea y Especial

REJA CONTEMPORANEA

PA
NE

L 

PO
ST

E

CO
LO

RE
S

2” 1/4 

2” 1/4 

2” 1/4

2” 1/4 

2” 1/4

2” 1/4

@securimetal.com

1.20 m

1.00 m

1.60 m

2.50 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

2.40 m

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.00

1.20

1.60

1.80

2.00

50 x 200

50 x 200

50 x 200

50 x 200

50 x 200

6

6

6

6

62.50

2.502.40 50 x 200 6


